
Silicone sink mat
K-28904

Features
• Protects bottom of sink from scratches.
• Heat-resistant and dishwasher-safe.
• Center-rear drain hole.
• For use with KOHLER Buckley™ K-28901 single-bowl kitchen

sink and Bentham™ K-28902-1AC accessorized single-bowl
kitchen sink.

Material
• Silicone.

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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Silicone sink mat
K-28904

14-1/16" (357 mm)

4-5/16"
(110 mm)

14-5/16"
(364 mm)

28-1/8" (714 mm)
9/16"
(14 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Silicone
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